

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.1 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5408 OF 2009

G.B.ANGUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAINATH EDUCATION TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 09/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Naganand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Yasir Ali, Adv.
Ms. Shalini John, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application with the Civil Appeal in
the last week of this month.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master