

\212
ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA no. 7 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5407 OF 2009

SUDHIR G ANGUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.SANJEEV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 28/06/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy
Mr. Rajesh Mahale

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Babu H.J.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy
Dr. Sushil Balwada

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IA along with the Civil Appeal on the
date that may be fixed in the Civil Appeal.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master