

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5407/2009

SUDHIR G ANGUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.SANJEEV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 7-8 (Application for impleadment) are to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-chamber in C.A. No. 8089-90/2009 only.)

WITH

C.A. No. 8089-8090/2009 (IV-A)

(I.A. No. 7-8 (Application for impleadment) is to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-chamber.

IA No. 7/2014 - impleadment)

Date : 16-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakti Singh, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER